	LEO
	Contact person
	Contact Details

	Carlow
	Kieran Comerford
	kcomerford@carlowcoco.ie

	Cavan
	Marcella Rudden 
	marcellarudden@leo.cavancoco.ie

	Clare
	Padraic McElwee 
	pmcelwee@leo.clarecoco.ie

	Cork City
	Adrienne Rodgers
	adrienne_rodgers@leo.corkcity.ie

	Cork North West
	Kevin Curran
	kevin.curran@leo.corkcoco.ie

	Cork South
	Sean O'Sullivan 
	sean.osullivan@leo.corkcoco.ie

	Donegal
	Michael Tunney
	michael.tunney@leo.donegalcoco.ie

	Dublin City
	Greg Swift
	greg.swift@leo.dublincity.ie

	Dublin South
	Colm Ward 
	cward@sdublincoco.ie

	Dun Laoghaire-Rathdown
	Owen Laverty 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]olaverty@DLRCOCO.IE

	Fingal
	Oisin Geoghegan
	oisin.geoghegan@leo.fingal.ie

	Galway
	Breda Fox
	bfox@leo.galwaycoco.ie

	Kerry
	Tomas Hayes
	tomas.hayes@leo.kerrycoco.ie

	Kildare
	Jacqui McNabb 
	jmcnabb@kildarecoco.ie

	Kilkenny
	Fiona Deegan
	Fiona.deegan@leo.kilkennycoco.ie

	Laois
	Evelyn Reddin
	ereddin_leo@laoiscoco.ie

	Leitrim
	Joe Lowe
	joe.lowe@leitrimcoco.ie

	Limerick
	Eamon Ryan
	eamon.ryan@leo.limerick.ie

	Longford
	Michael Nevin
	mnevin@leo.longfordcoco.ie

	Louth
	Thomas McEvoy
	thomas.mcevoy@leo.louthcoco.ie

	Mayo
	John Magee
	johnmagee@leo.mayococo.ie

	Meath
	Joe English 
	joe.english@meathcoco.ie

	Monaghan
	John McEntegart
	john.mcentegart@leo.monaghancoco.ie

	Offaly
	Orla Martin 
	orla.martin@leo.offalycoco.ie

	Roscommon
	Louise Ward 
	louise.ward@leo.roscommoncoco.ie

	Sligo
	John Reilly
	john.reilly@leo.sligococo.ie

	Tipperary
	Rita Guinan		
	rita.guinan@leo.tipperarycoco.ie

	Waterford
	Richie Walsh
	rwalsh@waterfordcouncil.ie

	Westmeath
	Christine Charlton 
	christine.charlton@leo.westmeathcoco.ie

	Wexford
	Tom Banville
	tom.banville@leo.wexfordcoco.ie

	Wicklow
	Sheelagh Daly
	sdaly@leo.wicklowcoco.ie



